01582 606033  |  sales@cablecraft.co.uk  |  cablecraft.co.uk
Cablecraft House, Circle Business Centre, Blackburn Road, Houghton Regis, Bedfordshire, LU5 5DD
Registered in England and Wales at 12 Charterhouse Square, London EC1M 6AX  |  Company registration number 02478297
Key features.
• Manufactured from tin plated electrolytic copper
• Available in 19 sizes
• Ideal to reinforce the fine wire strands when terminating a cable into a connector block
• Suitable for tri-rated cables and are in accordance with DIN 46288 Part 4
Specification.
Colour:
French colour range
Material:
Tin plated electrolytic copper.
halogen-free nylon
Temperature range:
-40˚C to +105˚C
Approvals:
UL Approved - E507013
Technical Data.
Standard cord end terminals - french.
Part no. Colour Size (mm2) L1 L2 D1 S1 D3 Pack quantity
CET0.14F Brown 0.14 10.00 6.00 0.70 0.15 1.6 1000
CET0.25F Violet 0.25 10.4 6.0 0.75 0.15 1.8 1000
CET0.34F Pink 0.34 10.4 6.0 0.8 0.15 2.0 1000
CET0.5F White 0.50 14.0 8.0 1.0 0.15 2.6 500
CET0.75F Blue 0.75 14.6 8.2 1.2 0.15 2.8 500
CET1.0F Red 1.00 14.6 8.2 1.4 0.15 3.0 500
CET1.5F Black 1.50 14.6 8.2 1.7 0.15 3.5 500
CET2.5F Grey 2.50 15.2 8.2 2.2 0.15 4.0 500
CET4.0F Orange 4.00 16.5 9.0 2.8 0.20 4.4 500
CET6.0F Green 6.00 20.0 12.0 3.5 0.20 6.3 100
CET10.0F Brown 10.00 21.5 12.0 4.5 0.20 7.6 100
CET16F Ivory 16.00 22.2 12.0 5.8 0.20 8.8 100
CET25F Black 25.00 29.0 16.0 7.3 0.20 11.2 100
CET35F Red 35.00 30.0 16.2 8.3 0.20 12.5 100
CET50F Blue 50.00 36.0 19.0 10.3 0.30 15.0 50
CET70F Yellow 70.00 37.0 20.0 12.7 0.35 16.0 50
CET95F Red 95.00 44.0 25.0 14.7 0.35 18.0 50
CET120F Blue 120.00 48.0 27.0 16.7 0.45 21.0 50
CET150F Yellow 150.00 58.0 32.0 19.5 0.50 23.0 50
Dimensions (mm)
L1
L2
D1
S1
D3